5/2-way solenoid valve of aluminum
alloy body for pipe connection
How to order
Notes:
1. Voltage drop range is within ±10%.
2. Exhaust of 521 series is 1/8" and 531 series is 1/4".
3. Installation position:free.
4. Standard cylinder range:511~532 series for ø20~ø80mm,
    531~542 series for ø80~ø125mm.
5. Response:15~20ms.
6. Standard coil is DIN 43650B with LED  connector,
    but 511 series is two wires. DIN coil for 511 series
    is custom-made (DIN 43650 C).
7. Manual override push and lock (  push
    type only).
8. Viton® seat is custom-made.
CS-511-06
CS-512-06
CS    -   521  -   08    -    G   -  220VAC  -        -       -  EX  -   F
F-Flying leads
EX-Explosion proof coil (EX-B1)
Number of manifold :
Seat : None-NBR (BUNA N)
 V - Viton® (FKM)
Voltage
Thread : None-PT (RC)
G-BSP (PF)
N-NPT
Port size: 06-1/8 ˝
08-1/4 ˝
10-3/8 ˝
15-1/2 ˝
Series of body: 511-1 series, single coil;512-1 series, double coils
521-2 series, single coil;522-2 series, double coils
531-3 series, single coil;532-3 series, double coils
541-4 series, single coil;542-4 series, double coils
Model:  CS-Non-manifold type
MF-Manifold type
2-2 sets
15-15 sets
For MF type
Port Effective Area   CV         Fluid            Seat       Differential pressure
     Model size (mm 2)   value         temp.            disc
  CS-511-06 1/8 " 12 0.67  1.5-9.9 0.15
  CS-521-08 1/4 " 16 0.89  1.5-9.9 0.26
  CS-531-08 1/4 " 36 2  1.5-9.9 0.35
  CS-531-10 3/8 " 36 2  1.5-9.9 0.35
  CS-541-15 1/2 " 50 2.8  1.5-9.9 0.6
  CS-512-06 1/8 " 12 0.67  1.5-9.9 0.21
  CS-522-08 1/4 " 16 0.89  1.5-9.9 0.37
  CS-532-08 1/4 " 36 2  1.5-9.9 0.45
  CS-532-10 3/8 " 36 2  1.5-9.9 0.45
  CS-542-15 1/2 " 50 2.8  1.5-9.9 0.8
NBR
Viton®
  -10
  60
      (˚C )
Wt.
(kg)
kg/cm2  (bar)
Air
 Single & Double Coil / Spool Design
C SC S
~
Air Return: CS-511-06

    533~543 series for ø80~ø125mm.
5. Response:15~20ms.
How to order
      (˚C )
Wt.
(kg)
kg/cm2  (bar)
Air
Port Effective Area CV Fluid Seat      Differential pressure
  Model size (mm 2) value temp. disc
CS-513-06 1/8 " 9 0.50 1.5-9.9 0.22
CS-523-08 1/4 " 12 0.67 1.5-9.9 0.42
CS-533-08 1/4 " 32 1.79 1.5-9.9 0.55
CS-533-10 3/8 " 32 1.79 1.5-9.9 0.55
CS-543-15 1/2 " 35 1.96 1.5-9.9 0.85
CS-513-06-E 1/8 " 9 0.50 1.5-9.9 0.22
CS-523-08-E 1/4 " 12 0.67 1.5-9.9 0.42
CS-533-08-E 1/4 " 32 1.79 1.5-9.9 0.55
CS-533-10-E 3/8 " 32 1.79 1.5-9.9 0.55
CS-543-15-E 1/2 " 35 1.96 1.5-9.9 0.85
NBR
Viton®
F-Flying leads
EX-Explosion proof coil
Number of manifold:
Seat :  None-NBR(BUNA  N)
           V - Viton®(FKM)
Voltage
Thread : None-PT (RC)
 G-BSP (PF)
 N-NPT
Centrally poistion : None-Closed
      E-Exhaust
Port size : 06 -1/8"
08 -1/4"
10 -3/8"
15 -1/2"
Series of body :513-5/3-way.1 series
523-5/3-way.2 series
533-5/3-way.3 series
543-5/3-way.4 series
Model: CS-Non-manifold type
MF-Manifold type
2-2 sets
15-15 sets
For MF type
CS -  523   -   08    -   E  -   G   -  220VAC  -        -          -    EX  -  F
-10
60
5/3-way solenoid valve of aluminum
alloy body for pipe connection
6. Coil is DIN 43650B with LED connector, but 513 series is
    two wires. DIN type can be custom-made (DIN43650C)
7. Manual override:push and lock.
   (                    Push type only)
8. Viton® seat is custom-made.
CS-513-06
CS-513-06-E
C SC S
~
 Specifications Chart